000 SHSU 002 Custom Aggregate Data on Coursework Assessment

Parameter Title Parameter Value
All

Select a Course

Select a Section All

Select a Term 201780 - Fall 2017,201820 - Spring 2018,201840 - Summer 2018
Select an Assessment Tool CISE 4364 Secondary Methods Unit Lesson Plan (use begins Fall 2014)
Select Coursework Type All

Select Program All

THE TABLE/TABLES BELOW CONTAIN AGGREGATE DATA FOR THE RUBRIC : CISE 4364 Secondary Methods Unit Lesson Plan (use begins Fall 2014)

Unit Lesson Plan

Please assess # % # % # Exemplary | % # No % No Total Average Standard
Poor/Below |Poor/Below |Acceptable/Average |Acceptable/Average [Performance [Exemplary [Response [Response |Response Deviation
Average Average Performance Performance Performance
Performance | Performance

Title 0 0% 0 0% & 100% 0 0% 3 0 3 3 3 0

Unit Summary 0 0% 1 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 0% 3 0 267 3 3 0.47

Unit Rationale 0 0% 1 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 0% 3 0 267 3 3 0.47

Questions 0 0% 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 0% 3 0 233 2 2 0.47

Vocabulary 0 0% 1 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 0% 3 0 267 3 3 0.47

Outcome Product 0 0% 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 0% 3 0 2.33 2 2 0.47

- Personal

Expression and

Differentiation

Outcome Product O 0% 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 0% 3 0 233 2 2 0.47

- TEKS Alignment

Outcome Product 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 0 0% 3 0 2 2 1 0.82

- Feedback to

Students

Learning 0 0% 1 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 0% 3 0 267 3 3 0.47
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Activities - TEKS,
Content,
Methods, etc.

Learning 0
Activities -
Appropriate Time

Learning 0
Activities - Varied
and Appropriate
Bloom's Levels

Materials and 1
Technology
Analysis

Accommodations 1
and Modifications
for Instruction -

IEPs and 504s

Accommodations 1
and Modifications
for Instruction -
LEPs

Accommodations 1
and Modifications
for Instruction -
Gifted and

Talented

Assessments - 0
Pre and Post

Assessments - 1
Formative

Assessments - 1
Summative

Total/Percentage 7/

0%

0%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

0%

33.33%

33.33%

12.96%

20

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

37.04%

27

66.67%

66.67%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

66.67%

33.33%

33.33%

50%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

54

2.67

2.67

2.67

0.47

0.47

0.82

0.82

0.82

0.82

0.47

0.82

0.82

https://tk20.shsu.edu/campustoolshighered/jsp/k12/reports/5301879e4caec9129aed7175b_26.jsp
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