000 SHSU 002 Custom Aggregate Data on Coursework Assessment

Parameter Title	Parameter Value
Select a Course	All
Select a Section	All
Select a Term	201780 - Fall 2017,201820 - Spring 2018,201840 - Summer 2018
Select an Assessment Tool	CISE 4364 Secondary Methods Unit Lesson Plan (use begins Fall 2014)
Select Coursework Type	All
Select Program	All

■ export

THE TABLE/TABLES BELOW CONTAIN AGGREGATE DATA FOR THE RUBRIC : CISE 4364 Secondary Methods Unit Lesson Plan (use begins Fall 2014)

Unit Lesson Plan

0
0
0.47
0.47
0.47
0.47
0.47
0.47
0.82
0.47

Activities - TEKS, Content, Methods, etc.														
Learning Activities - Appropriate Time	0	0%	1	33.33%	2	66.67%	0	0%	3	0	2.67	3	3	0.47
Learning Activities - Varied and Appropriate Bloom's Levels	0	0%	1	33.33%	2	66.67%	0	0%	3	0	2.67	3	3	0.47
Materials and Technology Analysis	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	0	0%	3	0	2	2	1	0.82
Accommodations and Modifications for Instruction - IEPs and 504s	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	0	0%	3	0	2	2	1	0.82
Accommodations and Modifications for Instruction - LEPs	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	0	0%	3	0	2	2	1	0.82
Accommodations and Modifications for Instruction - Gifted and Talented	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	0	0%	3	0	2	2	1	0.82
Assessments - Pre and Post	0	0%	1	33.33%	2	66.67%	0	0%	3	0	2.67	3	3	0.47
Assessments - Formative	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	0	0%	3	0	2	2	1	0.82
Assessments - Summative	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	1	33.33%	0	0%	3	0	2	2	1	0.82
Total/Percentage	7	12.96%	20	37.04%	27	50%	0	0%	54					